BRITISH COLUMBIA CONFERENCE.

ALPHABETICAL LIST

MINISTERS AND

OF THE

PREACHERS ON

1889,

TRIAL,

Nore.—The figures at the beginning of the lines show the year in which each

Minister commenced his minist

first, second, etc., annual appointment to his present Circuit or Station,
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1883
1868
1889
1877
1866
1871

1884

1886

1883

1885
1887

1883
1842
1856
1889

1878
1886

1876
1884
1870

1876
1884

Baer, W. W.....
Beavis, R. B. ..

Betts, John F oy
Bowell, J. P., Fin. Sec
Bryant, C., Se of Conf

Calvert, Jas, : i
Crosby, Thos., Chairman

Gardner, J. E
Green, A, E

Victoria, Gorge Road.

Bella Bella.
Vancouver East

Maple Bay and Salt N[;rmg I'd

Maple Ridge.

Ladner’s.
Glad Tidings

Victoria, Chinese Mission.

Port Simpson .

Hall, Jos., Chairman and Pres. of Conf.Nanaimo e
Sumas and Chilliwhack

Hall, Thos. W
“u]nkihi_ Geo. F

Irwin, R. J..
Jennings, D

Ladner, Chas., Chairman

Miller, A. N........
Misener, Wm. D. ..

Pierce, W. H........
Pollard, William, Sup’d

Robson, E. Rev., Chairman

Spencer, J. C......
Starr, J.E..............
Stevens, M. J,.......

Tate, C. M..............
Thompson, 8. J.......
Turner, Jas............

White, J. H., Fin. Sec
Winslow, J. W

Port Essington . .
K()nlt‘lmv\"
Naas

Kamloops .

(Queen Charlotte Islands,

Langley

Kit-ze-gucla and Kit-wan-cool.
Victoria, Gorge Road,...

Vancouver,
Upper Skeena
Victoria. .

. Comox

Indian Tribes
Richmond

. . Revelstoke and Donald . .

. New Westminster. .
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